Longtime Chief of Public Safety at Flint Bishop Airport to Receive the City of Flint's Highest Honor

January 15, 2020

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

LOCAL CONTACT: Pat Corfman Ph.: 810-235-6560, ext. 120 Director of Marketing, Public Relations and Air Service Development Bishop International Airport Authority G-3425 W. Bristol Road Flint, Michigan 48507

(Flint, Michigan) Flint Bishop is proud to announce that its Chief of Public Safety, Chris Miller, will receive the City of Flint Lifetime Achievement Award. It is the highest honor that can be given in Flint and includes a key to the City. A ceremony will take place at 1pm today at 3215 Martin Luther King Boulevard in Flint.

"I'm incredibly proud of Chief Miller and what he's done for this great community. He has been a true leader at the airport as FNT's Chief of Public Safety," said Nino Sapone, Flint Bishop Airport Director.

Chief Miller announced his retirement from Flint Bishop earlier this year. After more than three decades of service to the airport and Genesee County, his final day on the job will be January 22, 2021.

"This is an incredible honor and I am truly humbled to receive such an award. Flint has meant so much to me and I'm truly grateful to have enjoyed such a long career serving this community," said Chief Miller.

Flint Bishop International Airport (FNT) is "Not the only way to fly. Just a better one". Flint guarantees you all of the destination options of a larger airport, while flying from the comfort of a relaxing and beautiful facility. Flint features all-jet service, with flights provided by Allegiant, American, Delta (temporarily suspended) and United. Our airlines provide many nonstop flights to popular destinations across the country that will also connect you around the world, usually in one stop or less. For reservations and flight information from Flint, visit our website at bishopairport.org

NOT THE ONLY WAY TO FLY. JUST A BETTER ONE. G3425 W. Bristol Road, Flint, Michigan 48507